The Selectivity Company
(U)HPLC columns
for polar analytes
YMC-Triart C18 for 100% aqueous conditions
Robust
Reprocucible
results

YMC-Triart C18, 1.9 µm UHPLC columns (max. pressure 1,000 bar)
*Guard	cartridge	holder	required,	part	no.	XPCHUHP
Ordering Information
YMC-Triart C18 plus, 3 µm high pressure rated analytical columns (max. pressure 450 bar)
YMC-Triart C18 plus, 5 µm high pressure rated analytical columns (max. pressure 450 bar)
*Guard	cartridge	holder	required,	part	no.	XPGCH-Q1
*Guard	cartridge	holder	required,	part	no.	XPGCH-Q1
Phase Column ID
(mm)
Column length (mm) Guard cartridges*
with 10 mm length
50 75 100 150 250 (pack of 5)
C18
2.0 	TA12S05-0502WT		 	TA12S05-L502WT		 	TA12S05-1002WT		 	TA12S05-1502WT		 — 	TA12S05-01Q1GC
3.0 	TA12S05-0503WT		 	TA12S05-L503WT		 	TA12S05-1003WT		 	TA12S05-1503WT		 — 	TA12S05-0103GC
4.6 	TA12S05-0546WT		 	TA12S05-L546WT		 	TA12S05-1046WT		 	TA12S05-1546WT		 	TA12S05-2546WT		 	TA12S05-0104GC
YMC-Triart C18, 3 µm analytical columns (max. pressure 200/250 bar)
YMC-Triart C18, 5 µm analytical columns (max. pressure 200/250 bar)
Phase Column ID
(mm)
Column length (mm) Guard cartridges*
with 10 mm length
50 75 100 150 250 (pack of 5)
C18
2.0 	TA12S03-0502WT		 	TA12S03-L502WT		 	TA12S03-1002WT		 	TA12S03-1502WT		 — 	TA12S03-01Q1GC
3.0 	TA12S03-0503WT		 	TA12S03-L503WT		 	TA12S03-1003WT		 	TA12S03-1503WT		 — 	TA12S03-0103GC
4.6 	TA12S03-0546WT		 	TA12S03-L546WT		 	TA12S03-1046WT		 	TA12S03-1546WT		 	TA12S03-2546WT		 	TA12S03-0104GC
*Guard	cartridge	holder	required,	part	no.	XPGCH-Q1
*Guard	cartridge	holder	required,	part	no.	XPGCH-Q1
Phase
Column
ID
(mm)
Column	length	(mm) Guard cartridges*
with	10	mm	length
20 33 50 75 100 150 250 (pack of 5)
C18
2.1 	TA12S03-02Q1PTH		 	TA12S03-H3Q1PTH 	TA12S03-05Q1PTH		 	TA12S03-L5Q1PTH		 	TA12S03-10Q1PTH		 	TA12S03-15Q1PTH		 — 	TA12S03-01Q1GC
3.0 —	 — 	TA12S03-0503PTH		 	TA12S03-L503PTH		 	TA12S03-1003PTH		 	TA12S03-1503PTH		 — 	TA12S03-0103GC
4.6 —		 TA12S03-H346PTH 	TA12S03-0546PTH		 	TA12S03-L546PTH		 	TA12S03-1046PTH		 	TA12S03-1546PTH		 	TA12S03-2546PTH		 	TA12S03-0104GC
Phase
Column
ID
(mm)
Column	length	(mm) Guard cartridges*
with	10	mm	length
20 33 50 75 100 150 250 (pack of 5)
C18
2.1 	TA12S05-02Q1PTH		 TA12S05-H3Q1PTH 	TA12S05-05Q1PTH		 	TA12S05-L5Q1PTH		 	TA12S05-10Q1PTH		 	TA12S05-15Q1PTH		 — 	TA12S05-01Q1GC
3.0 —		 — 	TA12S05-0503PTH		 	TA12S05-L503PTH		 	TA12S05-1003PTH		 	TA12S05-1503PTH		 — 	TA12S05-0103GC
4.6 —	 TA12S05-H346PTH 	TA12S05-0546PTH		 	TA12S05-L546PTH		 	TA12S05-1046PTH		 	TA12S05-1546PTH		 	TA12S05-2546PTH		 	TA12S05-0104GC
Triart	„plus“	specifies	a	novel	column	hardware	technology	with	increased	pressure	rating;	speci-
fications	for	the	proven	bonding	chemistries	remain	identical	irrespective	of	the	selected	column
hardware	format.
NEW
NEW
Schöttmannshof 19 · D-46539 Dinslaken · Phone +49 (0) 20 64 427-0 · Telefax +49 (0) 20 64 427-222
E-Mail: info@ymc.de · www.ymc.de
15
Packing material Column size
Length x ID (mm) Product code
YMC-Triart	C18
(1.9	µm,	12	nm)
5	x	2.1 TA12SP9-E5Q1CC (3	/	pack)
5	x	3.0 TA12SP9-E503CC (3	/	pack)
EXP@Guard Cartridge Column
Product name / Specification Product code
EXP@	direct	connect	holder
(1	titanium	hybrid	ferrule	included)
Ferrule	is	adjustable.
Pressure	rated	to	140	MPa	(20,000	psi)
XPCHUHP (1	/	pack)
Cartridge Holder
A	cartridge	holder	will	need	to	be	purchased	separately	before	using	this	product	for	the	first	time.
Other	phase	than	listed	above,	please	inquire	us.
Ordering Information
Phase Column ID
(mm)
Column length (mm)
50 75 100 150 250
C18
20.0 TA12S05-0520WX — TA12S05-1020WX TA12S05-1520WX TA12S05-2520WX
30.0 TA12S05-0530WX TA12S05-L530WX TA12S05-1030WX TA12S05-1530WX TA12S05-2530WX
YMC-Triart, 12 nm, 5 µm in ACTUS high-throughput semipreparative hardware (max. pressure 300 bar)
YMC-Triart C18-S
Pore size
(nm)